
 
1   Team Scores  
1   Georgia 266          -18 

T2   Michigan State 272          -12 
T2   Illinois 272          -12 
4   Texas 275          -9 

T5   Little Rock 279          -5 
T5   Oregon 279          -5 
7   Florida 280          -4 
8   Kansas State 281          -3 
9   Liberty 283          -1 
10   Wisconsin 284          E 
11   San Diego 286          +2 
12   Illinois State 288          +4 
13   Purdue Fort Wayne 296          +12 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  1   Ben Van Wyk  Georgia  65          -6   
-  T2   Caleb Manuel  Georgia  66          -5   
-  T2   Owen Avrit  Oregon  66          -5   
-  T2   Troy Taylor II  Michigan State  66          -5   
-  T5   Adrien Dumont de Chassart  Illinois  67          -4   
-  T5   Matthis Besard  Illinois  67          -4   
-  T5   Christiaan Maas  Texas  67          -4   
-  T5   Connor Creasy  Georgia  67          -4   
-  T5   Jansen Smith  Little Rock  67          -4   
-  T5   Mikkel Mathiesen *  Wright State  67          -4   
-  T5   Ben Warian *  Minnesota  67          -4   
-  T12   Keaton Vo  Texas  68          -3   
-  T12   Tommy Morrison  Texas  68          -3   
-  T12   Buck Brumlow  Georgia  68          -3   
-  T12   Luke O'Neill  Kansas State  68          -3   
-  T12   Tommy Kuhl  Illinois  68          -3   
-  T12   Connor Polender  Liberty  68          -3   
-  T12   Nate Stember  Oregon  68          -3   
-  T12   Ashton McCulloch  Michigan State  68          -3   
-  T20   Ricky Castillo  Florida  69          -2   
-  T20   Fred Biondi  Florida  69          -2   
-  T20   Nicolas Horder  Little Rock  69          -2   
-  T20   Tim Tillmanns  Kansas State  69          -2   
-  T20   Parker Wisdom  Illinois State  69          -2   
-  T20   Bradley Smithson  Michigan State  69          -2   
-  T20   Jonathan Yaun  Liberty  69          -2   
-  T20   Felix van Dijk  Illinois State  69          -2   
-  T20   Nate Stevens *  Notre Dame  69          -2   
-  T20   Drew Hackett  Michigan State  69          -2   
-  T30   Piercen Hunt  Illinois  70          -1   
-  T30   John DuBois  Florida  70          -1   
-  T30   Gregory Solhaug  Oregon  70          -1   
-  T30   Harrison Kingsley  San Diego  70          -1   
-  T30   Will Hopkins  Kansas State  70          -1   
-  T30   Max Schwarz  Wisconsin  70          -1   
-  T30   Ngai Si  San Diego  70          -1   
-  T30   Cameron Huss  Wisconsin  70          -1   
-  T30   August Meekhof  Michigan State  70          -1   
-  T30   Palmer Jackson *  Notre Dame  70          -1   
-  T30   Tyler Goecke *  Wright State  70          -1   
-  T41   Maxwell Ford  Georgia  71          E   
-  T41   Anton Albers  Little Rock  71          E   
-  T41   Maxime Legros  Wisconsin  71          E   
-  T44   Matthew Kress  Florida  72          +1   

-  T44   Yuxin Lin  Florida  72          +1 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T44   Mason Nome  Texas  72          +1   
-  T44   Magnus Lomholt  Little Rock  72          +1   
-  T44   Isaac Simmons  Liberty  72          +1   
-  T44   Archie Smith  Little Rock  72          +1   
-  T44   Hunter Mefford  Purdue Fort Wayne  72          +1   
-  T51   Evan Kawai  San Diego  73          +2   
-  T51   Carson Enright  San Diego  73          +2   
-  T51   Coalter Smith  Wisconsin  73          +2   
-  T51   Andi Xu  San Diego  73          +2   
-  T51   Clayton Tribus  Wisconsin  73          +2   
-  T51   Caleb VanArragon *  Valparaiso  73          +2   
-  T51   Nathan Han *  Columbia  73          +2   
-  T51   Barend Botha *  Toledo  73          +2   
-  T59   Jackson Buchanan  Illinois  74          +3   
-  T59   Nicklaus Mason  Kansas State  74          +3   
-  T59   Cooper Schultz  Kansas State  74          +3   
-  T59   Josh Ryan  Liberty  74          +3   
-  T59   Austin Barbin  Liberty  74          +3   
-  T59   Anthony Delisanti *  Valparaiso  74          +3   
-  T59   Jadden Ousley  Purdue Fort Wayne  74          +3   
-  T66   Aiden Krafft  Oregon  75          +4   
-  T66   Greyson Leach  Oregon  75          +4   
-  T66   Brian Stark  Texas  75          +4   
-  T66   Pietro Pontiggia  Illinois State  75          +4   
-  T66   Nick Holder  Purdue Fort Wayne  75          +4   
-  T66   Valentin Peugnet  Illinois State  75          +4   
-  T66   Burke Pitz  Purdue Fort Wayne  75          +4   
-  T66   Kasey Lilly  Purdue Fort Wayne  75          +4   
-  T74   Alex McCulla  Illinois State  77          +6   
-  T74   Jack Simon *  St. John's  77          +6   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

1 Georgia 266 266

1 Ben Van Wyk (3) 65 65

T2 Caleb Manuel (2) 66 66

T5 Connor Creasy (4) 67 67

T12 Buck Brumlow (5) 68 68

T41 Maxwell Ford (1) 71 71

T2 Michigan State 272 272

T2 Troy Taylor II (5) 66 66

T12 Ashton McCulloch (3) 68 68

T20 Drew Hackett (1) 69 69

T20 Bradley Smithson (4) 69 69

T30 August Meekhof (2) 70 70

T2 Illinois 272 272

T5 Matthis Besard (2) 67 67

T5 Adrien Dumont de Chassart (3) 67 67

T12 Tommy Kuhl (1) 68 68

T30 Piercen Hunt (5) 70 70

T59 Jackson Buchanan (4) 74 74

4 Texas 275 275

T5 Christiaan Maas (2) 67 67

T12 Tommy Morrison (4) 68 68

T12 Keaton Vo (5) 68 68

T44 Mason Nome (3) 72 72

T66 Brian Stark (1) 75 75

T5 Little Rock 279 279

T5 Jansen Smith (2) 67 67

T20 Nicolas Horder (5) 69 69

T41 Anton Albers (1) 71 71

T44 Archie Smith (3) 72 72

T44 Magnus Lomholt (4) 72 72

T5 Oregon 279 279

T2 Owen Avrit (1) 66 66

T12 Nate Stember (2) 68 68

T30 Gregory Solhaug (3) 70 70

T66 Greyson Leach (4) 75 75

T66 Aiden Krafft (5) 75 75

7 Florida 280 280

T20 Fred Biondi (1) 69 69

T20 Ricky Castillo (2) 69 69

T30 John DuBois (4) 70 70

T44 Yuxin Lin (3) 72 72

T44 Matthew Kress (5) 72 72
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

8 Kansas State 281 281

T12 Luke O'Neill (4) 68 68

T20 Tim Tillmanns (2) 69 69

T30 Will Hopkins (1) 70 70

T59 Cooper Schultz (3) 74 74

T59 Nicklaus Mason (5) 74 74

9 Liberty 283 283

T12 Connor Polender (5) 68 68

T20 Jonathan Yaun (1) 69 69

T44 Isaac Simmons (4) 72 72

T59 Austin Barbin (2) 74 74

T59 Josh Ryan (3) 74 74

10 Wisconsin 284 284

T30 Cameron Huss (2) 70 70

T30 Max Schwarz (5) 70 70

T41 Maxime Legros (1) 71 71

T51 Clayton Tribus (3) 73 73

T51 Coalter Smith (4) 73 73

11 San Diego 286 286

T30 Ngai Si (2) 70 70

T30 Harrison Kingsley (4) 70 70

T51 Andi Xu (1) 73 73

T51 Carson Enright (3) 73 73

T51 Evan Kawai (5) 73 73

12 Illinois State 288 288

T20 Felix van Dijk (2) 69 69

T20 Parker Wisdom (4) 69 69

T66 Valentin Peugnet (1) 75 75

T66 Pietro Pontiggia (5) 75 75

T74 Alex McCulla (3) 77 77

13 Purdue Fort Wayne 296 296

T44 Hunter Mefford (2) 72 72

T59 Jadden Ousley (5) 74 74

T66 Kasey Lilly (1) 75 75

T66 Burke Pitz (3) 75 75

T66 Nick Holder (4) 75 75
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total

T5 Ben Warian (Minnesota) 67 67

T5 Mikkel Mathiesen (Wright State) 67 67

T20 Nate Stevens (Notre Dame) 69 69

T30 Palmer Jackson (Notre Dame) 70 70

T30 Tyler Goecke (Wright State) 70 70

T51 Caleb VanArragon (Valparaiso) 73 73

T51 Nathan Han (Columbia) 73 73

T51 Barend Botha (Toledo) 73 73

T59 Anthony Delisanti (Valparaiso) 74 74

T74 Jack Simon (St. John's) 77 77
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Par 3 Scoring
A. McCulloch Mich. St. 2.50 -2 
B. Brumlow Georgia 2.75 -1 
A. Xu San Diego 2.75 -1 
P. Hunt Illinois 2.75 -1 
N. Stevens ND 2.75 -1 
K. Vo Texas 2.75 -1 
M. Schwarz Wisconsin 2.75 -1 
T. Kuhl Illinois 2.75 -1 
J. Yaun Liberty 2.75 -1 
W. Hopkins Kansas St. 2.75 -1 
T. Taylor II Mich. St. 2.75 -1 
A. Albers Litt. Rock 2.75 -1 
C. Creasy Georgia 2.75 -1 
P. Jackson ND 2.75 -1 
M. Nome Texas 2.75 -1 
F. van Dijk Ill. St. 2.75 -1 
L. O'Neill Kansas St. 2.75 -1 
M. Lomholt Litt. Rock 3.00 E 
B. Warian Minn. 3.00 E 
P. Wisdom Ill. St. 3.00 E 
O. Avrit Oregon 3.00 E 
N. Stember Oregon 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
T. Taylor II Mich. St. 3.64 -4 
C. Polender Liberty 3.64 -4 
M. Mathiesen Wright St. 3.64 -4 
B. Van Wyk Georgia 3.64 -4 
J. Smith Litt. Rock 3.64 -4 
C. Maas Texas 3.64 -4 
C. Manuel Georgia 3.64 -4 
M. Besard Illinois 3.64 -4 
T. Morrison Texas 3.73 -3 
B. Warian Minn. 3.73 -3 
A. Meekhof Mich. St. 3.73 -3 
N. Horder Litt. Rock 3.73 -3 
H. Kingsley San Diego 3.73 -3 
A. Dumont de Chassa Illinois 3.73 -3 
B. Smithson Mich. St. 3.82 -2 
T. Tillmanns Kansas St. 3.82 -2 
F. van Dijk Ill. St. 3.82 -2 
P. Wisdom Ill. St. 3.82 -2 
A. McCulloch Mich. St. 3.82 -2 
K. Vo Texas 3.82 -2 
A. Barbin Liberty 3.82 -2 
D. Hackett Mich. St. 3.91 -1 

Par 5 Scoring
O. Avrit Oregon 3.67 -4 
T. Goecke Wright St. 4.00 -3 
P. Jackson ND 4.00 -3 
B. Van Wyk Georgia 4.00 -3 
J. Smith Litt. Rock 4.33 -2 
N. Si San Diego 4.33 -2 
J. Buchanan Illinois 4.33 -2 
N. Stember Oregon 4.33 -2 
M. Ford Georgia 4.33 -2 
C. Maas Texas 4.33 -2 
D. Hackett Mich. St. 4.33 -2 
M. Schwarz Wisconsin 4.33 -2 
J. Ryan Liberty 4.33 -2 
R. Castillo Florida 4.33 -2 
A. Dumont de Chassa Illinois 4.33 -2 
C. Creasy Georgia 4.33 -2 
G. Solhaug Oregon 4.33 -2 
L. O'Neill Kansas St. 4.33 -2 
W. Hopkins Kansas St. 4.33 -2 
M. Lomholt Litt. Rock 4.67 -1 
B. Warian Minn. 4.67 -1 
C. Huss Wisconsin 4.67 -1 

Eagles 
A. Dumont de Chassart Illinois 1
O. Avrit Oregon 1
M. Lomholt Litt. Rock 1
A. Smith Litt. Rock 1
K. Vo Texas 1
M. Schwarz Wisconsin 1

Birdies 
C. Manuel Georgia 8
B. Van Wyk Georgia 7
C. Creasy Georgia 7
T. Taylor II Mich. St. 6
M. Mathiesen Wright St. 6
C. Huss Wisconsin 6
J. Smith Litt. Rock 6
A. McCulloch Mich. St. 6
C. Maas Texas 6
T. Morrison Texas 5
B. Brumlow Georgia 5
A. Meekhof Mich. St. 5
N. Si San Diego 5
B. Warian Minn. 5
L. O'Neill Kansas St. 5
O. Avrit Oregon 5
N. Horder Litt. Rock 5
P. Jackson ND 5
F. van Dijk Ill. St. 5
A. Dumont de Chassart Illinois 5
R. Castillo Florida 5
J. Yaun Liberty 5

Pars 
N. Stevens ND 16
C. Enright San Diego 15
K. Vo Texas 14
D. Hackett Mich. St. 14
M. Besard Illinois 14
A. Albers Litt. Rock 14
B. Smithson Mich. St. 14
N. Han Columbia 14
F. Biondi Florida 14
P. Wisdom Ill. St. 14
N. Stember Oregon 13
J. Ousley Fort Wayne 13
J. DuBois Florida 13
C. Smith Wisconsin 13
H. Mefford Fort Wayne 13
I. Simmons Liberty 13
T. Kuhl Illinois 13
N. Holder Fort Wayne 13
C. Tribus Wisconsin 13
B. Stark Texas 13
P. Hunt Illinois 13
Y. Lin Florida 13
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Eagle Eye Golf Club 70.79 75

 

Total Average Scores
Eagle Eye Golf Club 70.79 75

 

Eagle Eye Golf Club: Eagle Eye Golf Club
Round 1

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 453     17 43 15     

2 3 157     9 49 13 4   

3 4 351   1 15 53 4 2   

4 5 591     23 45 5 2   

5 3 189   1 3 51 20     

6 4 364     22 45 7 1   

7 4 428     18 50 6 1   

8 4 403     12 60 3     

9 4 486     6 44 22 3   

10 4 408     18 43 14     

11 4 442     6 56 11 2   

12 3 234     4 49 20 2   

13 4 487     10 42 19 3 1 

14 5 560   1 38 32 2 2   

15 4 394     16 52 5 2   

16 4 426     15 50 10     

17 3 128   1 16 50 7   1 

18 5 589   2 22 29 17 4 1 

Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 486 +0.29 

12 3 234 +0.27 

13 4 487 +0.25 

5 3 189 +0.20 

2 3 157 +0.16 

11 4 442 +0.12 

18 5 589 +0.03 

1 4 453 -0.03 

10 4 408 -0.05 

16 4 426 -0.07 

15 4 394 -0.09 

17 3 128 -0.11 

8 4 403 -0.12 

3 4 351 -0.12 

7 4 428 -0.13 

6 4 364 -0.17 

4 5 591 -0.19 

14 5 560 -0.45 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27706&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27706&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27706&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27706&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27706&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27706&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27706&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27706&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27706&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27706&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27706&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27706&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27706&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27706&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27706&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27706&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27706&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27706&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27706&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27706&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27706&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27706&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27706&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 486 +0.29 

12 3 234 +0.27 

13 4 487 +0.25 

5 3 189 +0.20 

2 3 157 +0.16 

11 4 442 +0.12 

18 5 589 +0.03 

1 4 453 -0.03 

10 4 408 -0.05 

16 4 426 -0.07 

15 4 394 -0.09 

17 3 128 -0.11 

8 4 403 -0.12 

3 4 351 -0.12 

7 4 428 -0.13 

6 4 364 -0.17 

4 5 591 -0.19 

14 5 560 -0.45 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 453     17 43 15     

2 3 157     9 49 13 4   

3 4 351   1 15 53 4 2   

4 5 591     23 45 5 2   

5 3 189   1 3 51 20     

6 4 364     22 45 7 1   

7 4 428     18 50 6 1   

8 4 403     12 60 3     

9 4 486     6 44 22 3   

10 4 408     18 43 14     

11 4 442     6 56 11 2   

12 3 234     4 49 20 2   

13 4 487     10 42 19 3 1 

14 5 560   1 38 32 2 2   

15 4 394     16 52 5 2   

16 4 426     15 50 10     

17 3 128   1 16 50 7   1 

18 5 589   2 22 29 17 4 1 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27706&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27706&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27706&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27706&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27706&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27706&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27706&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27706&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27706&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27706&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27706&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27706&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27706&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27706&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27706&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27706&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27706&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27706&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27706&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27706&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27706&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27706&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27706&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

